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SL Unv. Roll No Student Name

Sessional 
Exam 
Marks 

out of 10

Seminar 
6 marks

Attendance 
4 marks

Total 
Marks 

out of 20

1 UA-221-099-0003 SHEELA RABHA 8 6 3 17
2 UA-221-099-0007 AKRAMUL AHMED 7 5 3 15
3 UA-221-099-0008 ASHIF HUSSAIN 5 6 4 15
4 UA-221-099-0009 AJAY SARKAR 4 5 4 14
5 UA-221-099-0010 BOROSA RANI RABHA 5 0 3 8
6 UA-221-099-0011 VERONICA RABHA 7 0 3 10
7 UA-221-099-0012 MANIKHA BRAHMA 7 6 4 17
8 UA-221-099-0013 HIMAKSHI RAY DAS 9 6 4 19
9 UA-221-099-0014 JILLUR RAHMAN 6 5 4 15

10 UA-221-099-0015 JOHN MONI RABHA 5 0 3 8
11 UA-221-099-0018 POMPI RABHA 4 0 3 7
12 UA-221-099-0019 ARPITA SAHA 5 6 4 15
13 UA-221-099-0024 SMITA HAZARIKA 3 0 3 6
14 UA-221-099-0026 SURPAN RABHA 7 6 4 17
15 UA-221-099-0035 PARTHANA DEVI 8 6 4 18
16 UA-221-099-0057 MOINA BASFOR 7 6 4 17
17 UA-221-099-0059 SHRUTIMOY RABHA 8 6 4 18
18 UA-221-099-0063 MAUCHUMI RABHA 6 0 4 10
19 UA-221-099-0064 BHAGYASHREE CHAKRABORTY 6 0 3 9
20 UA-221-099-0068 MRINMOY RABHA 5 6 4 15
21 UA-221-099-0076 AL HAMIM ANSARY 0 5 3 8
22 UA-221-099-0081 PUJA SAHA 9 6 4 19
23 UA-221-099-0087 SIBEN SARKAR 5 5 3 13
24 UA-221-099-0094 ISNEHA AHMED 8 6 4 18
25 UA-221-099-0118 SAGARIKA MEDHI 5 5 3 13
26 UA-221-099-0124 JIMI DAS 9 6 4 19
27 UA-221-099-0126 SHAHIN SULTANA PARBIN 8 5 3 16
28 UA-221-099-0127 SANAMI YASMIN 9 6 4 19
29 UA-221-099-0128 POMPI RABHA 5 0 3 8
30 UA-221-099-0148 TARULATA RABHA 6 0 3 9
31 UA-221-099-0153 RUMI RAY AB AB AB AB
32 UA-221-099-0166 AMARJIT MANDAL 2 5 3 10
33 UA-221-099-0168 MERITHA B SANGMA 7 0 3 10
34 UA-221-099-0175 OHEDUD ZAMAN 5 5 3 13
35 UA-221-099-0177 ABHINAB DAS 8 6 4 18
36 UA-221-099-0185 GEETIMA HAJONG 8 6 4 18
37 UA-221-099-0186 AMAR JYOTI RABHA 6 0 4 10
38 UA-221-099-0190 SHIRIN SULTANA 8 6 4 18
39 UA-221-099-0197 BHABESH KUMAR RABHA AB 0 3 3
40 UA-221-099-0203 SULTANA MEHBUBA AKTAR 8 5 3 16
41 UA-221-099-0205 SONALI DAS 4 0 3 7
42 UA-221-099-0206 KRISHNA DAS 5 5 3 13



43 UA-221-099-0218 SWETA DAS 9 6 4 19
44 UA-221-099-0227 UTTARON SARKAR 3 5 3 11
45 UA-221-099-0240 SUNANYA SUTRADHAR 3 0 3 6
46 UA-221-099-0244 SHAKIL HOSSAIN 4 5 3 12
47 UA-221-099-0254 JESMINA KHATUN 7 5 3 15
48 UA-221-099-0260 BEGUN HUSNIARA AHMED 6 6 4 16
49 UA-221-099-0263 DELOWARA ANJUMA 8 6 4 18
50 UA-221-099-0265 SOBHA DEVI 6 6 4 16
51 UA-221-099-0272 KHAIRUD ZAMAN 5 5 3 13
52 UA-221-099-0274 CANEBARTH R MARAK 4 0 3 7
53 UA-221-099-0289 WAHIDA SIDDIQA 8 6 4 18
54 UA-221-099-0292 RABIYA KHATUN AB AB AB AB
55 UA-221-099-0294 JAMINA BEGUM 5 6 4 15
56 UA-221-099-0345 PARBIN ASMATARA 6 6 4 16
57 UA-221-099-0361 ANJANA MALO 6 6 3 15
58 UA-221-099-0364 REJINA AKTAR 7 6 4 17
59 UA-221-099-0381 LASIMA SULTANA 6 6 4 16
60 UA-221-099-0408 MOZNUN NEHER BEGUM 6 5 3 14
61 UA-221-099-0410 GOLA RABBANI 6 5 3 14
62 UA-221-099-0420 HABIBA KHATUN 5 6 4 15
63 UA-221-099-0425 MANASHI SAHA 6 6 4 16
64 UA-221-099-0431 RIYA MALO 7 6 4 17
65 UA-221-099-0437 ASHA MONDAL 5 0 3 8
66 UA-221-099-0448 AMINUL ISLAM 3 5 4 12
67 UA-221-099-0450 ARIFA KHATUN 6 6 4 16
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